
Resultat KL11

Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Totalt

1 Nellie Hult Åmotfors Skf (Vä) 98 97 97 292

2 Elin Andersson Eda Skg (Vä) 94 97 93 284

3 Tuva Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 96 91 96 283

4 Emma Magnusson Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 95 93 93 281

5 Gustav Morfeldt Eda Skg (Vä) 89 93 90 272

6 Linus Lind Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 91 90 90 271

7 Nathalie Hult Åmotfors Skf (Vä) 82 88 90 260

Resultat KL13

Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Totalt

1 Freja Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 91 98 94 283

2 Vincent Eriksson Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 88 86 95 269

Resultat KL15

Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Totalt

1 Oliver Thyberg Eda Skg (Vä) 93 94 90 277

2 Simon Sjödin Nedre Ullerud (Vä) 91 88 87 266

Resultat KL17

Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Totalt

1 Alexander Skau Arvika Skg (Vä) 99 97 97 293

2 Therese Bråten Skillingmark Skg (Vä) 95 98 96 289

3 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skg (Vä) 92 96 98 286

4 Alvin Jonasson Eda Skg (Vä) 93 94 93 280

5 Anton Lind Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 97 88 93 278

Resultat KL3

Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Totalt

1 Johan Dahlberg Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 96 95 93 284

2 Tim Knoublauch I2 skf 93 91 94 278

Resultat KL4

Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Totalt

1 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmarks Skf  (Vä) 96 94 95 285

2 Mattias Lind Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 92 95 93 280

Resultat KLE

Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Totalt

1 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 95 96 96 287

2 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark Skg (Vä) 94 95 97 286

3 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 95 94 97 286

4 Emanuel Söderlund Kristinehamns Skf (Vä) 97 96 90 283

5 Markus Karlsson Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 90 91 93 274

Resultat KL55

DM Korthåll Liggande 2020



Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Totalt

1 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg (Vä) 98 97 96 291

1 Nellie Hult Åmotfors Skf (Vä) 98 97 97 292

2 Elin Andersson Eda Skg (Vä) 94 97 93 284

3 Freja Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 91 98 94 283

4 Tuva Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 96 91 96 283

5 Emma Magnusson Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 95 93 93 281

6 Oliver Thyberg Eda Skg (Vä) 93 94 90 277

7 Gustav Morfeldt Eda Skg (Vä) 89 93 90 272

8 Linus Lind Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 91 90 90 271

9 Vincent Eriksson Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 88 86 95 269

10 Simon Sjödin Nedre Ullerud (Vä) 91 88 87 266

11 Nathalie Hult Åmotfors Skf (Vä) 82 88 90 260

1 Alexander Skau Arvika Skg (Vä) 99 97 97 293

2 Therese Bråten Skillingmark Skg (Vä) 95 98 96 289

3 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skg (Vä) 92 96 98 286

4 Alvin Jonasson Eda Skg (Vä) 93 94 93 280

5 Anton Lind Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 97 88 93 278

1 Alexander Skau Arvika Skg (Vä) 99 97 97 293

2 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg (Vä) 98 97 96 291

3 Therese Bråten Skillingmark Skg (Vä) 95 98 96 289

4 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 95 96 96 287

5 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark Skg (Vä) 94 95 97 286

6 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 95 94 97 286

7 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skg (Vä) 92 96 98 286

8 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmarks Skf  (Vä) 96 94 95 285

9 Johan Dahlberg Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 96 95 93 284

10 Emanuel Söderlund Kristinehamns Skf (Vä) 97 96 90 283

11 Alvin Jonasson Eda Skg (Vä) 93 94 93 280

12 Mattias Lind Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 92 95 93 280

13 Anton Lind Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 97 88 93 278

14 Tim Knoublauch I2 skf  (Vä) 93 91 94 278

15 Markus Karlsson Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 90 91 93 274

1 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skg (Vä) 98 97 96 291

DM Korthåll Ställning

2020

Resultat K2

Ungdom

Öppen

Veteran

Resultat mästerskap liggande

Kudde



Plac. Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Totalt

1 Therese Bråten Skillingmark Skg (Vä) 97 88 93 278

2 Anton Lind Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 94 78 85 257

DM Korthåll Ställning

2020

Resultat K3

Plac. Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Totalt

1 Tim Knoublauch I2 Skf (Vä) 92 83 85 260

2 Johan Dahlberg Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 96 78 84 258

3 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmarks Skf (Vä) 96 66 88 250

4 Mattias Lind Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 89 71 89 249

DM Korthåll Ställning

2020

Resultat K4

Plac. Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Totalt

1 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark Skg (Vä) 98 84 88 270

DM Korthåll Ställning

2020

Resultat KE

Plac. Namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Totalt

1 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 94 92 95 281

2 Emanuel Söderlund Kristinehamns Skf (Vä) 96 85 95 276

3 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 97 82 87 266

4 Markus Karlsson Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 89 72 89 250

1 Therese Bråten Skillingmark Skg (Vä) 97 88 93 278

2 Anton Lind Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 94 78 85 257

1 Mathias Gärdestam Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 94 92 95 281

2 Therese Bråten Skillingmark Skg (Vä) 97 88 93 278

3 Emanuel Söderlund Kristinehamns Skf (Vä) 96 85 95 276

4 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark Skg (Vä) 98 84 88 270

5 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 97 82 87 266

6 Tim Knoublauch I2 Skf (Vä) 92 83 85 260

7 Johan Dahlberg Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 96 78 84 258

8 Anton Lind Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 94 78 85 257

9 Markus Karlsson Karlstad-Ulvsby (Vä) 89 72 89 250

10 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmarks Skf (Vä) 96 66 88 250

Mästerskap ställning

Ungdom

Öppen



11 Mattias Lind Skoga Ekshärad (Vä) 89 71 89 249


